Typical performance Temperature graph
�Wide Input voltage range
�Typical Efficiency ：75%
⊙Switching frequency：60 KHz
⊙Overcurrent/Short circuit protection,Self-furbish
�Input-output isolate
� PCB Board in-line type installs
�Plastic/Metal case

example
W  A   25  –  220  S   05  J
  ①  ②  ③      ④   ⑤  ⑥  ⑦
① Wide input voltage range：AC85-265V ⑤
S=Single route output, D=Dual route output,
T=Triple route output, Q=Quadruple output
② Power adaptation mode：A（AC-DC） ⑥ output voltage
③ Output power(W) I: Dual output isolated
④ Normal input voltage
⑦
J:Millitary level
Typical product tabulates
Output voltage / current
VO1 VO2 VO3 TYPE Input voltage range
V mA V mA V mA
WA5-220S2V1 2.1V 1000mA
WA5-220S3V3 3.3V 1000mA
WA5-220S05 5V 1000mA
WA5-220S06 6V 830mA
WA5-220S09 9V 550mA
WA5-220S12 12V 420mA
WA5-220S15 15V 330mA
WA5-220S18 18V 280mA
WA5-220S24 24V 210mA
WA5-220S48 48V 104mA
WA5-220D3V3 +3.3V 500mA -3.3V 500mA
WA5-220D05 +5V 500mA -5V 500mA
WA5-220D06 +6V 420mA -6V 420mA
WA5-220D09 +9V 275mA -9V 275mA
WA5-220D12
85~265VAC
120~380VDC
+12V 210mA -12V 210mA
WA5-220D15 +15V 165 mA -15V 165 mA
WA5-220D24 +24V 100 mA -25V 100 mA
WA5-220D48 +48V 50 mA -48V 50 mA
…… …... …… …… …… …… ……
85~265VAC
120~380VDC
Mechanical Data